
 

 

 

Murdock Builders Merchants Ltd 
Unit 7 Rampart Business Centre 
Rampart Road 
Greenbank Industrial Estate 
Newry, Co. Down, 
BT34 2QU 
 
Tel: 028 3025 0634 
Fax: 028 3025 1311 
 
murdockbuildersmerchants.com  

 
 
Dear Customer, 
 
Our suppliers have advised us of forthcoming changes in pricing for their products, which will be 
effective from the dates stated below.  We make every effort not to increase costs, but we have no 
option but to pass these price increases on in full for all orders delivered on or after the below dates. 
 
Please also be aware that whilst we endeavour to notify you of all significant increases in advance of 
the increase date, we may be informed of and apply increases which are not listed below because 
the supplier notified us too late for inclusion in this letter. 
 
February Increases: Effective for all deliveries on or after the date specified below 
 

Supplier Product / Range Avg Increase Date 
Effective 

Tucks O'Brien Hozelock 
Makita 

Monument 
Stabila 

Tala & Faithful Tools - Price Realignment 

3.00% 
2.50% 
5.30% 
3.80% 
Misc 

01/02/2026 

Neill Tools Garden Shovels and Tools 3% 01/02/2026 

Soudal Full product range Avg 5% 01/02/2026 

Rockwool Rockwool Full Range 3.8% 01/02/2026 

Ibstock Wirecut Bricks 
Engineering Bricks 

Soft Mud Bricks 
Manufactured & Fabricated Specials 

6.5% 
6.5% 
5% 
5% 

01/02/2026 

Tobermore Full product range 3% 01/02/2026 

Hultafors 
(Snickers) 

Snickers Workwear 
Solid Gear 
Hellberg 
Emma 

2% 
2% 

2.5% 
1.8% 

01/02/2026 

Fosroc Full Product Range 3% 01/02/2026 

Bostik Arc & Bostik full product range 3.95% 01/02/2026 

Westland Garden Consumables Avg 3.5% 01/02/2026 



Velux Sloping Roof Windows 
Flat Roof Windows 

Flashings 
Installation Products 

Internal Blinds 
Electrical Home Automation Products 

Sun Tunnels 

1.7% 
2.1% 
1.4% 
3.1% 
0.9% 
3.1% 
3.1% 

01/02/2026 

Breedon - Tiles Tiles, Elite Tiles, Ridges & Accessories 8% 01/02/2026 

Crown Paints Exterior Paint 
Interior Paint 

Stains and Varnish 

Avg 3% 01/02/2026 

Etex (Tegral) Cedral Façade boards and Accessories 5% 01/02/2026 

North West Alum Roofing Accessories & Wall Vent 
Copper Ridge Roll 

4% - 5.5% 
20% 

01/02/2026 

Wire Mesh Mesh 4% - 6% 01/02/2026 

Cemcor Cement £12 per Tonne 16/02/2026 

Mannok Insulation PIR Insulation Products Avg 9% 16/02/2026 

Kingspan Insulation Kingspan Plaster Laminate Range 
Kingspan Therma Range 

Kooltherm Range 

Avg 8% 16/02/2026 

 
 
Prices for specific products that are affected by the changes will be available from your local branch. 
  
Thank you for your custom and support, and we look forward to working with you in the future. 
 
Yours Sincerely 

 
Raymond Harkin  
Sales Director  
Murdock Builders Merchants 


