



Dear Customer,

Our suppliers have advised us of forthcoming changes in pricing for their products, which will be effective from the dates stated below. We make every effort not to increase costs, but we have no option but to pass these price increases on in full for all orders delivered on or after the below dates.

Please also be aware that whilst we endeavour to notify you of all significant increases in advance of the increase date, we may be informed of and apply increases which are not listed below because the supplier notified us too late for inclusion in this letter.

February Increases: Effective for all deliveries on or after the date specified below

Supplier	Product / Range	Avg Increase	Date Effective
Tucks O'Brien	Hozelock Makita Monument Stabila Tala & Faithful Tools - Price Realignment	3.00% 2.50% 5.30% 3.80% Misc	01/02/2026
Neill Tools	Garden Shovels and Tools	3%	01/02/2026
Soudal	Full product range	Avg 5%	01/02/2026
Rockwool	Rockwool Full Range	3.8%	01/02/2026
Ibstock	Wirecut Bricks Engineering Bricks Soft Mud Bricks Manufactured & Fabricated Specials	6.5% 6.5% 5% 5%	01/02/2026
Tobermore	Full product range	3%	01/02/2026
Hultafors (Snickers)	Snickers Workwear Solid Gear Hellberg Emma	2% 2% 2.5% 1.8%	01/02/2026
Fosroc	Full Product Range	3%	01/02/2026
Bostik	Arc & Bostik full product range	3.95%	01/02/2026
Westland	Garden Consumables	Avg 3.5%	01/02/2026

Velux	Sloping Roof Windows Flat Roof Windows Flashings Installation Products Internal Blinds Electrical Home Automation Products Sun Tunnels	1.7% 2.1% 1.4% 3.1% 0.9% 3.1% 3.1%	01/02/2026
Breedon - Tiles	Tiles, Elite Tiles, Ridges & Accessories	8%	01/02/2026
Crown Paints	Exterior Paint Interior Paint Stains and Varnish	Avg 3%	01/02/2026
Etex (Tegral)	Cedral Façade boards and Accessories	5%	01/02/2026
North West Alum	Roofing Accessories & Wall Vent Copper Ridge Roll	4% - 5.5% 20%	01/02/2026
Wire Mesh	Mesh	4% - 6%	01/02/2026
Cemcor	Cement	£12 per Tonne	16/02/2026
Mannok Insulation	PIR Insulation Products	Avg 9%	16/02/2026
Kingspan Insulation	Kingspan Plaster Laminate Range Kingspan Therma Range Kooltherm Range	Avg 8%	16/02/2026

Prices for specific products that are affected by the changes will be available from your local branch.

Thank you for your custom and support, and we look forward to working with you in the future.

Yours Sincerely



Raymond Harkin
Sales Director
Murdock Builders Merchants